- 1 -
Abmessungen / Dimensions
 M 1
 7,8 ±0,2
31
,7
 M
16

product descriptions. Application-related deviations are the responsibility of the user.
Subject to change without notice at any time.
Bestellcode / Order code
Serie
Series
int. Elektronik
int. electronics
Betätigung
Operation
Messweg [mm]
Displacement
Anschluss
Connection
Speisespannung
Exec. Voltage
Ausgangssignal
Output signal
Flansch
Flange
IH =
für Hydraulik
for hydraulics
D = DC
L =
ungeführte
Geberstange
Unguided
armature
10 = 0 .. 10 mm
30 = 0 .. 30 mm
36 = 0 .. 36 mm
S = Stecker /
plug 24 = 24 VDC
42 = 4 .. 20 mA
20 = 0 .. 20 mA
21 = 2 .. 10 V
10 = 0 .. 10 V
M18 (Option)
Bestellbeispiel / Ordering example: LVDT-IHDL-30-S-2442-M18
Optionen / Options